


1 1982               
Danemark

KARLSSON   krister                 
HILMERSSON   lennart

2 1984   
Hollande

HAAG  p                                                      
OWENIUS  sven gunnar

3 1986         
France

SVANTESSON   peter                 
CALIFF   roland

4 1990             
Suède

STRANG   leif                
PERSSON  

5 1994               
Belgique

NORDELL   anders                             
ELLENE   anders

6 1998   
Norvège

PARKKINEN   raimo                           
NASI   kimmo

7 2002         
Finlande

PARKKINEN   raimo                           
VIROLAINEN  valto

8 2006             
Suisse

CARAFA   orazio                            
ALFINITO   vincenzo

9 2010               
Grèce

NORDELL   anders                             
ELOFSSON   anton

10 2014   
Autriche

LINDEMANN   kévin                            
WILDENHAYN   simon

CHAMPIONS                                                                                    
" DUO "



11 2018         
Allemagne

DANILIUK   vadym                 
IALOVEGA   vladislav

12 2024   
Belgique

DUDA   daniel                            
WILDENHAYN   simon



1              
1982        

copenhague 30
02

29
89

29
33

2                       
1984          

amsterdam 22
09

21
34

21
11

PALMARES   " DUO "

24
18

GIACCUBO         
domenico 
QUARANTA                            
stéfano

23
64

LOIZOU         
nikos  
IAKOVIDIS                            
panikos

24
19

FORSYTH        
matthew            
BATES                            
damian

23
94

WROLDSEN         
stein érik                       
KARLSEN        
steinar

21
42

GROH                 
werner                                
RAPP              
manfred

22
35

GRIFFIJN             
marco               
WESTERINK                             
rino

22
65

WROLDSEN         
stein érik                       
KARLSEN        
steinar

22
44

BORBELY                   
m                                
BRITSCH          
hans peter

10                      
2014       
vienne

LINDEMANN                
kévin                              
WILDEHAYN              
simon

24
26

DELSOL           
frédéric                               
DIVOL         
frédéric

24
13

9                         
2010       

athènes

NORDELL             
anders             
ELOFSSON              
anton

25
29

TSOLKANADIS                       
christios                       
ILIAKIS                            
ioannis

24
27

8                              
2006       

munteliers

CARAFA         
orazio        
ALFINITO                            
vincenzo

23
94

NORDELL             
anders             
ANDERSSON               
ulf

23
78

7                            
2002       
helsinki

PARKKINEN   
raimo                           
VIROLAINEN  
valto

25
17

LAHTINEN         
pertti                           
TOIVANEN                           
jani

24
50

6                              
1998       

oslo

PARKKINEN         
raimo                           
NASI                            
kimmo

23
12

GRIFFIJN             
marco               
WESTERINK                             
rino

22
94

5                          
1994       

bruxelles

NORDELL             
anders             
ELLENE               
anders

23
45

PARKKINEN         
raimo   
SAARIKOSKI                             
paavo

23
41

4                       
1990          

malmöe

PERSSON             
l                                        
STRANG               
leif

23
10

NORDELL             
anders             
JÖNSSON               
jan érik

23
08

3                    
1986          

nice

SVANTESSON              
peter                        
CALIFF               
roland

22
18

NORDELL             
anders             
STRANG               
leif

21
81

3 ème

KARLSSON                     
krister                      
HILMERSSON                       
lennart

CALIFF         
roland    
JÖNSSON        
jan érik

NORDELL               
anders             
NORDSTROM  
sven olaf

CONSTANS           
jean michel                                
LACAZE         
gilbert

1 er 2 ème

HAAG                             
p                      
OWENIUS                             
sven gunnar

SVANTESSON              
peter        
ORNEBLAD                
p

PALMARES  EDSO  " DUO " AOUT   2024



26
14

26
35

25
24

25
34

11                         
2018       
munich

BARTOUT  ludovic                     
DELSOL  frédéric12                        

2024       
bruxelles

DUDA                
daniel                              
WILDEHAYN              
simon

LINDEMANN                
kévin                              
FORSYTH              
matthew

23
17

23
55

BARTHOLOME  c.                     
SIMONS  paul

DANILYUK           
vadym                     
IALOVEGA                   
vladislav

26
49

BOULLE           
didier                    
BARTOUT                   
ludovic

26
22

DUDA  daniel                   
VETTER  holger

BASAK  onder                     
ASIMOGLU   ihan

PALMARES  EDSO  " DUO " AOUT   2024


